CASE-Judgment Audit
1/28/2026 8:44:41 AM

Style

Department of Licensing vs
RZ FARMS LLC et al

In Re the Marriage of LEAH
ANN ANDERSON and
ANDREW J. ANDERSON

Employment Security
Department vs COBI D.
O'BRIEN

Department of Licensing vs
KYLLE SCHANE

Department of Revenue vs
LEVEL UP ARCADE LLC et
al

Department of Revenue vs
BRIAN JEFFREY
SELLERS-PETERSEN et al

Department of Revenue vs
E-BURG RV, INC. et al

Department of Labor and
Industries vs
SWIFTWATER PAINTING
LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs EX UMBRIS
DESIGNS LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs LARS
HOLDINGS LLC

Department of Revenue vs
BLACKBIRD WINDOW
TINT LLC

Department of Revenue vs
CHEW-N-BUTTS, INC

Department of Revenue vs
GIVE A LITTLE WHISTLE
LLC et al

Employment Security
Department vs ANDREW D.
BURNETT

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

22-2-01115-19

24-3-00142-19

25-2-01271-19

25-2-01277-19

26-2-01009-19

26-2-01010-19

26-2-01011-19

26-2-01012-19

26-2-01013-19

26-2-01014-19

26-2-01015-19

26-2-01016-19

26-2-01017-19

26-2-01018-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
1/27/2026 - 1/27/2026

Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes
Domestic

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Status Code
Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated Date Add Update

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

1/27/2026

Flag
Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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