

Kittitas County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report
 1/27/2026 - 1/27/2026

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
Department of Licensing vs RZ FARMS LLC et al	22-2-01115-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/27/2026	Updated
In Re the Marriage of LEAH ANN ANDERSON and ANDREW J. ANDERSON	24-3-00142-19	Domestic	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Employment Security Department vs COBI D. O'BRIEN	25-2-01271-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Fully Satisfied	1/27/2026	Updated
Department of Licensing vs KYLLE SCHANE	25-2-01277-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/27/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs LEVEL UP ARCADE LLC et al	26-2-01009-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs BRIAN JEFFREY SELLERS-PETERSEN et al	26-2-01010-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs E-BURG RV, INC. et al	26-2-01011-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs SWIFTWATER PAINTING LLC	26-2-01012-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs EX UMBRIS DESIGNS LLC	26-2-01013-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs LARS HOLDINGS LLC	26-2-01014-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs BLACKBIRD WINDOW TINT LLC	26-2-01015-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs CHEW-N-BUTTS, INC	26-2-01016-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs GIVE A LITTLE WHISTLE LLC et al	26-2-01017-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/27/2026	Added
Employment Security Department vs ANDREW D. BURNETT	26-2-01018-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Active	1/27/2026	Added